
Bergkönig - 6. Bergzeitfahren am Eisenberg
Hessenmeisterschaft Bergzeitfahren 2022

Kirchheim 14.08.2022
Ergebnis Gesamt

Rang StNr Name Verein Fahrzeit Rückst Platz HM/Jedermann

Rennen 1 Jedermann
1 521 NEIDHART, Christian kein 14:53,46 00:00,00 1 Jed Männer
2 517 BRUNN, Christoph von Scuderia Avanti 15:15,87 00:22,41 2 Jed Männer
3 506 STROTHMANN, Dirk LC Solbad Ravensberg 15:31,66 00:38,20 1 Jed Master
4 511 STÖHR, Sebastian SV Rot-Weiß 1927 Ruhlkirchen 15:41,81 00:48,35 3 Jed Männer
5 519 KÖHLER, Thilo ohne 16:32,15 01:38,69 4 Jed Männer
6 514 HARTMANN, Fabian ohne 17:07,53 02:14,07 5 Jed Männer
7 520 ECKHARDT, Mika Freizeitsport Kirchheim e.V. 17:12,82 02:19,36 6 Jed Männer
8 518 HEYNER, Frank ohne 17:14,01 02:20,55 7 Jed Männer
9 510 BOLLER, Finn Ole ohne 17:25,83 02:32,37 8 Jed Männer

10 502 HILDEBRAND, Mario MT Melsungen 19:13,73 04:20,27 2 Jed Master
11 516 JÄGER, Philipp ohne 19:28,03 04:34,57 9 Jed Männer
12 513 KNIERIM, Mario Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport 19:28,94 04:35,48 10 Jed Männer
13 526 EBIKE 19:35,18 04:41,72 eBike
14 509 HECK, Sebastian Eintracht Waldeck Tri 19:51,32 04:57,86 11 Jed Männer
15 522 LENZ, Carsten RSV Bad Hersfeld 20:45,65 05:52,19 3 Jed Master
16 524 PFEIFER, Stefan IG Rad 21:01,00 06:07,54 12 Jed Männer
17 505 JANSKE-DROST, Michael Vorwärts Orient Mainz 21:03,16 06:09,70 4 Jed Master
18 508 HARTLIEB, Kurt GS Crailsheim-Altenmünster 21:04,68 06:11,22 5 Jed Master
19 525 STORK, Karlheinz VfB Schrecksbach 21:20,62 06:27,16 13 Jed Männer
20 501 SAUL, Leon TSV Neumorschen 22:37,50 07:44,04 1 Jed Jugend
21 515 OVERGOOR, Joppe RSV Idstein 22:54,63 08:01,17 14 Jed Männer
22 507 SAUL, Stefan TSV Neumorschen 23:26,34 08:32,88 6 Jed Master
23 523 KÜMMEL,NICOLE IG Rad 27:12,21 12:18,75 1 Jed Frauen
24 503 SOLLER, Martin TSG Oberaula 49:51,30 34:57,84 7 Jed Master

Rennen 1.1 Jedermann Schüler 2,4 km 
1 533 HORCHLER, Ludwig TSV Neumorschen 06:45,15 00:00,00
2 531 OGLIALORO, Antonia TSV Neumorschen 08:44,85 01:59,70

dns 532 STEINBERGER, Theodor ohne ######## #########

Rennen 2.1 U11 2,4 km 
1 541 MEIER, Malte TSV Gaimersheim 1908 e.V. 08:05,20 00:00,00 SAC
2 543 ZAPF, Diego RSV BW Meiningen 08:05,53 00:00,33
3 540 JIMÈNEZ CIÈZAR, Marìa RSV BW Meiningen 25:15,03 17:09,83 SAH

dnf 542 TANIGUCHI, Akito RSV BW Meiningen ######## #########

Rennen 3.1 U13 2,4 km 
1 545 ENSENBACH, Daan VfB Polch-Maifeld e.V. 06:04,21 00:00,00 RLP
2 548 JUNGHANS, Daniel RSC Reinheim 1980 e.V. 07:15,14 01:10,93 1 HES
3 547 MÜLLER, Felix RSG Frankfurt 08:09,01 02:04,80 2 HES
4 546 JIMÈNEZ CIÈZAR, Francisco RSV BW Meiningen 09:11,34 03:07,13 SAH
5 549 SCHARPEY, Viola RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 09:17,70 03:13,49 3 HES
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Rennen 4.1 U15

1 555 THOMAS, Julius Eintracht Frankfurt 17:21,45 00:00,00 1 HES
2 556 RÜCKZIEGEL, Felix RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 17:32,97 00:11,52 2 HES
3 553 KOWALSKY, Jonathan RV 1904/27 Gießen Kleinlinden e.V. 18:41,09 01:19,64 3 HES

dns 551 KAISER, Lenny RSV BW Meiningen ######## #########
dns 552 GUTBIER, Daniel RSG Frankfurt ######## ######### 0 HES
dns 554 SCHÖFFBERGER, Konrad RSG Frankfurt ######## ######### -1 HES

Rennen 5.1 U17

1 577 HÖFIG, Attila SSV Gera 14:12,59 00:00,00
2 579 BEIRIG, Leopold TGV Schotten e.V. - Radsport - 15:17,01 01:04,42 1 HES
3 574 WEDEKIND, Victor RSV BW Meiningen 15:21,87 01:09,28
4 572 ESCH, Hugo RSC Waltershausen - Gotha 16:07,84 01:55,25
5 571 GEIßLER, Bruno SSV Gera 16:17,01 02:04,42
6 563 MEINBERG, Eric RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 16:33,13 02:20,54
7 561 WIENCEK, Enzo SSV Gera 16:36,77 02:24,18 RLP
8 573 MORGENSTERN, Elias SSV Gera 16:45,13 02:32,54
9 575 SCHUTE, Gregor SSV Gera 16:53,07 02:40,48

10 565 GROCH, Moritz SV Sömmerda 16:57,56 02:44,97
11 562 AMSBERG, Maximilian von RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V. 17:20,27 03:07,68
12 576 WEIß, Oskar RSC Turbine Erfurt 17:21,75 03:09,16
13 567 LÄSKER, Jonathan RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar 17:33,38 03:20,79 RLP
14 566 BURKHARDT, Ben SSV Gera 18:01,62 03:49,03 NRW
15 564 KERNDT, Bruno SSV Gera 18:12,13 03:59,54
16 569 GENTZIK, Louis SSV Gera 18:46,13 04:33,54 NRW
17 578 SIEBERT, Christoph Lewin RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 20:29,41 06:16,82 2 HES

dns 568 SHUKALOV, Stoian SSV Gera ######## ######### BAY
dns 570 BUDDEMEYER, Melvin RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 1962 e.V. ######## #########

Rennen 6.1 U19

1 585 GABELICA, Laurin RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 13:56,75 00:00,00 1 HES
2 588 BEIRIG, Ferdinand TGV Schotten e.V. - Radsport - 14:29,24 00:32,49 2 HES
3 581 LEMKE, Joris Hannoverscher Rad-Sport-Club von 1912 e. V.15:30,35 01:33,60
4 586 GÖTZ, Alexander Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V. 15:39,78 01:43,03 3 HES
5 584 FREIMUTH, Leopold Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 15:49,17 01:52,42 4 HES
6 589 WIEDEMANN, Arne Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 15:57,50 02:00,75 5 HES
7 587 SIEBERT, Jadon David RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 17:07,08 03:10,33 6 HES
8 582 MEISTER, Jannik Zweirad Kassel 17:31,05 03:34,30 7 HES

dns 583 GESSNER, Nikolai RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. ######## ######### 0 HES

Rennen 7.1 Master II

1 598 PLESSING, Christian Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 15:32,77 00:00,00 1 HES
2 593 DRESING, Thorsten Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V. 16:11,18 00:38,41 2 HES
3 592 AMSBERG, Patrick von RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V. 17:01,91 01:29,14 NDS
4 591 SACHSE, René RC Gera 92 17:21,94 01:49,17 NRW
5 597 HENKELMANN, Sven Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 17:30,05 01:57,28 3 HES
6 599 KATZLER, Heiko RSV "Frisch Auf" Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V. 18:12,27 02:39,50 4 HES
7 595 ROTH, Oliver Cycling Team Rhein-Main Rödermark e.V. 18:23,51 02:50,74 5 HES
8 596 AMER MONTSERRAT, Miquel VC Frankfurt 1883 e.V. 19:06,56 03:33,79 6 HES
9 594 HOLZHAUER, Mirco Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 19:16,84 03:44,07 7 HES

dns 600 HAUSSMANN, Sascha RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V. ######## ######### 0 HES
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Rennen 8.1 Master III

1 610 LANG, Cosmas RSC Wiesbaden e.V. 14:44,41 00:00,00 1 HES
2 608 HAHN, Michael TV 1904 Strinz-Margarethä e. V. 15:47,82 01:03,41 2 HES
3 609 FISCHER, Armin RSC Monte Kali Neuhof 16:17,43 01:33,02 3 HES
4 607 KEßLER, Dirk RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V. 16:19,18 01:34,77 4 HES
5 604 GOERS, Axel RSG Gießen und Wieseck e.V. 18:48,37 04:03,96 5 HES
6 605 RÜCKZIEGEL, Gernot RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 19:41,30 04:56,89 6 HES
7 603 SCHWARZ, Jürgen Radsportclub 07 Fulda e.V. 20:19,18 05:34,77 7 HES

dns 606 SCHMIDT, Christian pro-juventute.org/RSG Gießen & Wieseck ######## ######### 0 HES

Rennen 9.1 Master IV

1 622 BRAUNER, Gerhard Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 17:21,19 00:00,00 1 HES
2 614 NAGEL, Carsten Fahrradclub Pedalritter.de Göttingen e.V. 17:42,68 00:21,49
3 617 BUXBAUM, Detlev RSV Idstein 1979 e. V. 17:47,24 00:26,05 2 HES
4 621 HOCK, Norbert RSC Groß-Umstadt 18:53,87 01:32,68 3 HES
5 616 WEIERSHÄUSER, Frank RV Korbach 19:47,23 02:26,04 4 HES
6 613 VOLAND, Mario Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V. 20:46,00 03:24,81
7 620 PETER, Bodo Masters radroo Team 20:50,56 03:29,37 5 HES
8 618 KOPP, Joachim RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V. 21:39,06 04:17,87 6 HES
9 619 LUDWIG, Hans-Jürgen RSC 1978 Fuldabrück e.V. 22:00,60 04:39,41 7 HES

dns 615 JOHN, Bernd RV Einigkeit Rodenbach 1910 e.V. ######## #########

Rennen 10.1 Frauen mit U19w

1 627 STROTHMANN, Lisa RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 16:11,41 00:00,00
2 632 SCHALLAU, Julia RSG Gießen und Wieseck e.V. 16:22,83 00:11,42 1 HES
3 625 SCHÜTZ, Adelheid BIKE AID Women 17:17,29 01:05,88
4 631 SCHNEIDENBACH, Anja RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V. 18:09,45 01:58,04 2 HES
5 626 MÖLLERING, Rieke RSC Nienburg e.V. 18:52,52 02:41,11
6 628 MÜLLER, Lisa-Marie Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 18:52,63 02:41,22 3 HES
7 630 LECHNER, Christina Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 21:18,20 05:06,79 4 HES
8 629 PETER, Annika Isabell Zweirad Kassel 21:56,11 05:44,70 5 HES

Rennen 11.1 U23

1 635 CAMBEIS, Merlin U.W.&T.C. De Volharding 14:52,38 00:00,00
2 637 GEIßLER, Simon RSV Idstein 18:14,59 03:22,21 1 HES

dns 638 PFEIFFER, Jonas Team Hanau - Storck / RV Sossenheim ######## ######### -1 HES
dns 636 LAUF, Marc Wheelsports-Metropol Racing / RV Sossenheim######## ######### 0 HES

Rennen 12.2 Amateure

1 645 MAERTENS, Martin Velociped-Club 1899 Darmstadt e.V. 13:28,93 00:00,00 1 HES
2 648 SCHÄFER, Johannes RSC '77 Bimbach e.V. 14:08,05 00:39,12 2 HES
3 642 SZALAY, Valentin PMCA Mannheim 14:14,63 00:45,70
4 641 FRAMKE, Nils RSV Team-ME Mettmann e.V. 14:47,43 01:18,50 WTB
5 661 FRITZ, Marvin Johannes RV W Gambach 15:36,40 02:07,47 6 HES
6 646 BERLITZ, Leonid Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 16:00,13 02:31,20 7 HES
7 647 WUNSCH, Stefan RSC 1978 Fuldabrück e.V. 17:39,56 04:10,63 8 HES
8 662 JÄGER, Maximilian Melsunger TG 1861 - radsport 21:06,90 07:37,97 9 HES

dns 643 HAUPT, Tobias RMV Concordia Strullendorf 1920 e.V. ######## #########
dns 644 OGLIALORO, Enrico Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - ######## ######### 0 HES

Rennen 12.1 Elite - Amateure

1 652 BERLITZ, Eiko Valentin Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 14:23,40 00:00,00 3 HES
2 655 SCHAUB, Sebastian Team Illuminate 14:27,17 00:03,77 4 HES
3 651 DISTEL, Yannic RSV Düren e.V. 14:43,74 00:20,34
4 654 SOHN, Philipp Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 15:16,51 00:53,11 5 HES

dns 653 BECKER, Benedikt SSG Bensheim 1984 e.V. ######## ######### -1 HES
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U13
1 548 JUNGHANS, Daniel RSC Reinheim 1980 e.V. 07:15,14 00:00,00
2 547 MÜLLER, Felix RSG Frankfurt 08:09,01 00:53,87
3 549 SCHARPEY, Viola RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 09:17,70 02:02,56

U13w
1 549 SCHARPEY, Viola RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 09:17,70 02:02,56

U15
1 555 THOMAS, Julius Eintracht Frankfurt 17:21,45 00:00,00
2 556 RÜCKZIEGEL, Felix RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 17:32,97 00:11,52
3 553 KOWALSKY, Jonathan RV 1904/27 Gießen Kleinlinden e.V. 18:41,09 01:19,64

U17
1 579 BEIRIG, Leopold TGV Schotten e.V. - Radsport - 15:17,01 00:00,00
2 578 SIEBERT, Christoph Lewin RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 20:29,41 05:12,40

U19
1 585 GABELICA, Laurin RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 13:56,75 00:00,00
2 588 BEIRIG, Ferdinand TGV Schotten e.V. - Radsport - 14:29,24 00:32,49
3 586 GÖTZ, Alexander Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V. 15:39,78 01:43,03
4 584 FREIMUTH, Leopold Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 15:49,17 01:52,42
5 589 WIEDEMANN, Arne Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 15:57,50 02:00,75
6 587 SIEBERT, Jadon David RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 17:07,08 03:10,33
7 582 MEISTER, Jannik Zweirad Kassel 17:31,05 03:34,30

Frauen/U19w
1 632 SCHALLAU, Julia RSG Gießen und Wieseck e.V. 16:22,83 00:00,00
2 631 SCHNEIDENBACH, Anja RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V. 18:09,45 01:46,62
3 628 MÜLLER, Lisa-Marie Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 18:52,63 02:29,80
4 630 LECHNER, Christina Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 21:18,20 04:55,37
5 629 PETER, Annika Isabell Zweirad Kassel 21:56,11 05:33,28

U19w
1 629 PETER, Annika Isabell Zweirad Kassel 21:56,11

Master IV
1 622 BRAUNER, Gerhard Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 17:21,19 00:00,00
2 617 BUXBAUM, Detlev RSV Idstein 1979 e. V. 17:47,24 00:26,05
3 621 HOCK, Norbert RSC Groß-Umstadt 18:53,87 01:32,68
4 616 WEIERSHÄUSER, Frank RV Korbach 19:47,23 02:26,04
5 620 PETER, Bodo Masters radroo Team 20:50,56 03:29,37
6 618 KOPP, Joachim RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V. 21:39,06 04:17,87



Master III
1 610 LANG, Cosmas RSC Wiesbaden e.V. 14:44,41 00:00,00
2 608 HAHN, Michael TV 1904 Strinz-Margarethä e. V. 15:47,82 01:03,41
3 609 FISCHER, Armin RSC Monte Kali Neuhof 16:17,43 01:33,02
4 607 KEßLER, Dirk RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V. 16:19,18 01:34,77
5 604 GOERS, Axel RSG Gießen und Wieseck e.V. 18:48,37 04:03,96
6 605 RÜCKZIEGEL, Gernot RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 19:41,30 04:56,89
7 603 SCHWARZ, Jürgen Radsportclub 07 Fulda e.V. 20:19,18 05:34,77

Master II
1 598 PLESSING, Christian Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 15:32,77 00:00,00
2 593 DRESING, Thorsten Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V. 16:11,18 00:38,41
3 597 HENKELMANN, Sven Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V. 17:30,05 01:57,28
4 599 KATZLER, Heiko RSV "Frisch Auf" Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V. 18:12,27 02:39,50
5 595 ROTH, Oliver Cycling Team Rhein-Main Rödermark e.V.18:23,51 02:50,74
7 594 HOLZHAUER, Mirco Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 19:16,84 03:44,07

U23
1 637 GEIßLER, Simon RSV Idstein 18:14,59 00:00,00

Männer
1 645 MAERTENS, Martin Velociped-Club 1899 Darmstadt e.V. 13:28,93 00:00,00
2 648 SCHÄFER, Johannes RSC '77 Bimbach e.V. 14:08,05 00:39,12
3 652 BERLITZ, Eiko Valentin Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 14:23,40 00:54,47
4 655 SCHAUB, Sebastian Team Illuminate 14:27,17 00:58,24
5 654 SOHN, Philipp Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 15:16,51 01:47,58
6 661 FRITZ, Marvin Johannes RV W Gambach 15:36,40 02:07,47
7 646 BERLITZ, Leonid Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport - 16:00,13 02:31,20
8 647 WUNSCH, Stefan RSC 1978 Fuldabrück e.V. 17:39,56 04:10,63
9 662 JÄGER, Maximilian Melsunger TG 1861 - radsport 21:06,90 07:37,97


